6/25/2006

20 SPOT

BEST BET

EDGE S

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

20

32
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Spot Action Report

Sales Winners
$17.00 $6.00
$17.00 $6.00

$2.70 $0.00

$2.70 $0.00
$4.00 $0.00
$4.00 $0.00
$172.70 $138.45
$299.40 $197.45
$62.75 $117.56
$12.25 $1.50
$19.00 $1.00
$0.75 $0.00
$24.40 $20.00
$0.75 $0.00
$592.00 $475.96
$32.90 $15.00
$32.90 $15.00
$21.00 $0.00
$26.00 $39.00
$2.00 $0.00
$37.00 $6.00
$47.00 $30.00
$133.00 $75.00
$207.00 $186.00
$84.00 $3.00
$291.00 $189.00
$13.00 $26.00
$13.00 $26.00
$1,085.60 $786.96

Hold
$11.00

$11.00
$2.70

$2.70
$4.00

$4.00
$34.25
$101.95
($54.81)
$10.75
$18.00
$0.75
$4.40
$0.75

$116.04
$17.90

$17.90
$21.00
($13.00)
$2.00
$31.00
$17.00

$58.00
$21.00
$81.00

$102.00
($13.00)

($13.00)

$298.64

Per centOfSales

157

157
0.25

0.25
0.37

0.37
1591
27.58

5.78

113

175

0.07

2.25

0.07

54.53
3.03

3.03
193
2.39
0.18
341
4.33

12.25
19.07
7.74

26.81
120

1.20

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.69

1.36

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76

0.79
0.64

-4.20

WeightedAve
-0.04

0.00

0.01

0.15
0.26
0.05
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.02
0.00

0.03

0.01
0.02
0.00
0.03
0.03

0.15
0.05

-0.05

0.76



